Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
CamberleyA 1-3 Crowthorne B Thu 11 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Basingstoke A 1% - 2% Guildford B Wed 24 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Crowthorne B 1 - 3 Basingstoke A Wed 1 Dec 21 19:30 OU
Camberley A 3% -% Guildford B Thu 3 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Reading A 1-3 Crowthorne B Thu 3 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Farnham B 1% - 2% Basingstoke A Thu 3 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Basingstoke A 1 - 3 Camberley A Wed 23 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Guildford B 4-0 Reading A Mon 28 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Guildford B 1% - 2% Crowthorne B Mon 14 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Camberley A 1Y% - 2% Farnham B Thu 17 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Reading A 1-3 Basingstoke A Thu 17 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Guildford B 2-2 Farnham B Mon 28 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Reading A 0-0 Camberley A Thu 31 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Reading A 1% - 2% Camberley A Thu 31 Mar 22 19:15 OU
Crowthorne B 2% - 12 Farnham B Wed 6 Apr 22 19:30 OU
Farnham B 0-0 Reading A Thu 19 May 22 19:30 OU
Farnham B 1-3 Reading A Thu 19 May 22 19:30 OU



